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M.A. Political Science, FlRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2025-26 

s. N Application id 
1A29110000007 
2A29110000014 NIKHIL KUMAR PATEL 
3A29110000017 aakash kashyap 

9A29110000009 
10 A29110000027 

4|A29110000016 Dinesh Kumar Mandavi 
5|A29110000018 |NAMRATA PARIDA 
6|A29110000003 ANUPA 
7A29110000024 ROSHAN 
8A29110000012 Neera 

11 NIL 

12 NIL 

13 NIL 

14| NIL 

15A29110000029 
16|A29110000001 

25 NIL 
26| NIL 

Student Name 

VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY 

27|NIL 

17 A29110000019 MAHESH KUMAR KUDIYA 

28|NIL 

LILIMA THAKUR 

18|A29110000021 
19 A29110000030 
20|A291100000111 
21|A29110000008 KUSHMANI 

29 NIL 

NEERAJ KUMARUIKE 

30 NIL 

BHUMIKA 

VIDYA 

22\A29110000026 MANVATI 
23|A29110000022 GARIMA BAGHEL 
24|A29110000028 NAMIKA 

BARUN KUMAR 

KANCHAN KASHYAP 

RAYMATI BHARATI 

ar.B.l.S.. 

VWIHA: 

3.72es 

Mobile 

9407799911 SHRI VISHWANATH CHOUDHAM 
8817111928 BALENDRA SINGH PATEL 

7067282896\prahlad kashyap 
8839566018 Kosaram mandavi 

8461928750 NATABAR PARIDA 
6261309494|DUBERAM 
7804829853\RAITU RAM 
7647857519 | Jaynath 

SC= 04 

6261542417| ADWANSHINGH THAKUR 
7974112366|JAIRAM UIKE 

UR=10 

Father Name 

ST=10 

8817579200MAINU RAM 
6265203660|PARMESHWAR 
7804073546| CHINNA RAM KUDIYAM 
9174578572 NIRANJAN 

OBC 

9770113239 PADAM KASHYAP 
8815176664 RATAN RAM 

8305539105|RAMCHANDRA 
7828720600 BALAS RAM 
9301549355 MITKURAM 
9244336674 MESHORAM 

PWD 

F.F. 

siyala a 
o3.-2s 

M 

M 

Gen. cat. WeighT. W.P. Final Score 

M 

M 

F 

F 

GE N.S.S./N 3 

M 

F 

|OBC Participd 7 

F 

ST 

ST 

FemalOBC 

GE 

M ST 

ST 

Femal sT 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Fema ST 

o3 

63.28 

60.78 

59.56 

60 

58.2 

55.17 

65 

54 

53.39 

53.28 

52.22 

51.44 

50.33 

50.06 

49.89 

49.83 

49.61 

49.06 

48.17 

48.11 



S. N. Application id Student Name 
1|A32119000015 KUSUM PANDEY 
2)A32119000012Anisha Shori 
3|A32119000002 KINSHUK THAKUR 
4|A32119000007 SHARDA PODIYAM 
5|A32119000014 ANAMIKA TANDIYA 
6|A32119000005 Rachna Yadav 

7|A32119000001 YOGESH KUMAR NAIH 
8|A32119000006 SURENDRA KASHYAP 

9A32119000004 
10 A32119000024TULSI DAS 

13 NIL 

11 A32119000023 Mahendra Kshatriya 
12 NIL 

14 NIL 

16|A32119000022 
15|A32119000019 Priyanka Netam 

SONSAY 
17|A32119000003 

18|A32119000013 
19 A32119000016 

20A32119000011 

M.A. Geography, FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2025-26 

24|A32119000018 

AASMATI 

26| NIL 

21 A321119000020 DIKSHIKA KUDIYAM 

27 NIL 
28| NIL 

22 A32119000017 ISHWARI 

23\A32119000021 

29 NIL 

GAYATRI SHORI 

30 NIL 

KAMLESH KUMAR SA 
MEENA 
CHETMAN MARKAM 

25|A32119000009 SHWETA PATEL 

|SARASWATI 

LALITA NAGESH 

UR=10 
Mobile Father Name 
6264784902| CHOKESHWAR PANDEY 
7067803414 Ballaram shori 
9752792364 PRASOON KUMAR THAKUR 
9406414374|KOSA 
9691645955 RAJU KUMAR TANDIYA 
9516388588 Sanjay Yadav 
6264558551 BHARAT LAL NAIK 
7647088715 SIRDHAR 
7724028858 SUKKO 
6260989024 SHOBHA SHING 

SC= 04 

9302833270 Varun kshatriya 

ST=10 

7247522923 Kurso ram netam 
6263410754 SONURAM 
6264856156| GHASI 

6265343565 GADWA RAM SALAM 
7879812296|SANDEV 
9302306081 PHULMAN MARKAM 

9691736336 BUDRU KUDIYAM 

8629925301 RATAN RAM 

9301359741 RAJAMAN 

g.72025 

8358087236|TEKSINGH NAGESH 
OBC 

6260431072 PRAKASH 

PWD 

F.F. 

JF 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

-

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

G. 

OBC N.S.S 3 
ST 

ST 

F ST 

OBC 

GE. 

OBC NSS/ 2 

ST 

GE. 

ST 

cat. htage hge inal Scor 

SO 

ST 

|ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

NSS/ 2 

( 

68.83 

68.5 

67 

66.83 

66.28 

66.11 

62.44 

60.11 

57.67 

57.5 

54 

57.17 

57.11 

56.5 

55.78 

53.5 

53.33 

51.56 

50 

49.17 

47.72 

49.94 

Beroats 
03)025 



M.A. Economics FIRST SEM. PHASE -I PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2025-26 

$ No Application id 
1|A31118000005 
2A31118000004 
3|A31118000014 
4|A31118000012 
5|A31118000007 

11|A31118000006 
12\ NIL 
13 NIL 

14| NIL 

15|A31118000001 
16|A31118000003 

6|A31118000011 
7|A31118000008 
8|A31118000009 Neera 

9|A31118000002 Sunita Marai. 

10|A31118000010 SUSHILA 

17 NIL 
18 NIL 

19 NIL 

20 NIL 
21 NIL 

22| NIL 
23| NIL 
24 NIL 

25 NIL 

26|NIL 
27| NIL 
28| NIL 

29 NIL 

30 NIL 

Student Name 

SUKHDEV RAM 
ITESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ 

sOYAM SUMAN 
HARI RAM 

SNEHA DAS 

SANTAN 
VIKASH RATHORE 

NAVEEN NAG 

VIDYA 

JAYALU RAM SORI 

UR=10 

Mobile Father Name 

7879749340 RAGHUNATH 
9201016734|UJJVWAL BHARDWAJ 
8815552967 SOYAM SINGA 
8815431699 MADDA 

7489132521|SANTOSH DAS 

7828529636| kawalsay 

7647857519|Jaynath 
8103147752| SOM LAL MARAI 

9202189373 DHARAM SINGH 

7999112473 RAM SHANKAR RATHVMale 

SC= 04 
9302954957 SUMESH NAG 

ST=10 
6265203660 PARMESHWAR 

9343348805 BHARTIK RAM SORI 

OBC=04 

PWD 

Gender cate. 
Male ST 

Male ST 

F.F. 

Male ST 

|Male ST 

Female OBC 
Male |ST 

GENERAL 

Female ST 
Female ST 
Female ST 

Male SC 

W. P. 

Female ST 
|ST Male 

2 

2 

3:?2 

Final Score 
70.33 

65.67 

62.67 

61.67 

60.17 

57.56 

57.06 

56 

54 

52.83 

52.22 

51.44 

47 



$ No Application id 
1A59121000003 

|AS9121000002 

3|A59121000007 

4|A59121000008 

sA59121000001 

6|A59121000009 

A59121000006 

9A59121000004 

10| NIL 

11| NIL 
12 NIL 

13|NIL 

|AS9121000005 KAJAL SETHIYA 

14| NIL 

15|NIL 
16 NIL 

17 NIL 
18|NIL 
19| NIL 
20| NIL 

21 NIL 
22 NIL 
23|NIL 

24] NIL 

25 NIL 

26| NIL 
27| NIL 
28| NIL 

29|NIL 

30| NIL 

SC=04 

M.A. Psychology FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2025-26 

ST=10 

Student Name 

NAINCY KHAN 
TANUJA KASHYAP 

DHANANJAY SHORI 

YANESHWARI 

Priyanka Das Joshi 
Amardeep Patel 

JAGTU 
KHEMESHWARI SETHIY 

UR=10 

Father Name Gender tategoryinal Score 

9109931385\ANWAR KHAN FemaleGENERA 
8817218622 BHAVANI KASHYAP Female ST 

ST 9399818941| SHIVPRASAD SHORI Male 
7879062079|TANESHWAR SINHA|Female OBC 
7999378442 Shree Deenabandhu Female GENERA 

Male OBC 9770669073|Anandram Patel 
6268590048|LACHCHU SETHIYA Female OBC 

Male 6266844556|JUGDHAR |ST 

Female OBC 

Mobile 

7489187420|VIPIN SETHIYA 

OBC 

PWD 

FF 

3.7225 

Cors.Lag ) 

69.67 

66.72 

65.67 

63.83 

59.53 

58.44 

54.22 

53.5 

53.17 

ogl<)25 



M.A. English FIRST SEM. PHASE -I PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2025-26 

No Application id 
1|A25109000004 
2\A25109000006 

8|A25109000011 

3\A25109000003 ITESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ 
4|A25109000013 |SOYAM SUMAN 

9A25109000014 
10|A25109000001 

5|A25109000016 
6A25109000002 
7A25109000005 Ashish Jacob 

11| NIL 
12|NIL 
13| NIL 
14\ NIL 

15A25109000015 
16|A25109000007 
17|A25109000012 
18|A25109000009 
19| NIL 
20 NIL 

21/NIL 
22 NIL 
23 NIL 

|24 NIL 

Student Name 
ABHISHEK PATHAK 

28 NIL 

CHANCHAL Markam 

29 NIL 

30 NIL 

DHANRA 

KHUSHI MILIND LAGDEWAR 

25 A25109000010 Daleshwar Kumar Sahu 

Suryaprakash Sahu 
AGAM BHASH MORE 

Nitesh Deshmukh 

26|A25109000008 |VARSHA DEWANGAN 

27 NIL 

NEERAJ KUMAR UIKE 

|DIVYA JYOTI NETAM 
PRAVEEN KUMAR KASHYAP 
vinay kumat 

UR=10 

Mobile Father Name 

8871609300|GHANSHYAM PATHAK 
9009662292 shankar markam 
9201016734| UJJWAL BHARDWAJ 
8815552967 SOYAM SINGA 
7987980908 MAHESH KUMAR 
7067041011 MILIND LAGDEWAR 
7610581813| benjamin Jacob 

6266995602 Mr Gajendra Sahu 
7354433821 BALRAM MORE 
6265531255 Kedar Nath Deshmukh 

SC= 04 

ST=10 

7974112366|JAIRAM UIKE 
7828890475|RAJESH KUMAR NETAM 
7879712443 SUKHDAS KASHYAP 
8103778160 BUDHRAM 

OBC 

9238189706 Manohar Lal sahu 

6268427362 | NAVEEN DEWANGAN 

PWD 

3.4.25 

F.F. 

(r.B.lsbm) 

Gen. 

Male 

cat 

Female ST 

Male 

GENER 

Male ST 

Male 

ST 

Male ST 

FemaleOBC 
GENER 

Male OBC 

Male |SC 
Male OBC 

Male ST 

FemaleST 
Male ST 

Male ST 

Male OBC 

|Female |0BC 

Final Score 

72.26 

67.43 

65.67 

62.67 

62.67 

62.61 

61.89 

59.33 
59.2 

59.06| 

53.28 

52.44 

48.17 

45.17 

56.33 

52.5| 

03/04)2S 



M.A. Hindi FIRST SEM. PHASE -I PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2025-26 

$N Application id 
1|A24116000005 
2)A24116000006 SATBATI 

3|A24116000004 Reena Madvi 
4 A24116000003 sambati 

5A24116000001 |VIDYA 

6A24116000002 VANDANA 

7NIL 
8NIL 
9 NIL 

10 NIL 

11 NIL 
12 NIL 

13 NIL 
14 NIL 

15 NIL 
16 NIL 
17 NIL 

18| NIL 
19 NIL 
20 NIL 

21/NIL 

22 NIL 
23\ NIL 

24 NIL 

25 NIL 

26| NIL 
27 NIL 
28| NIL 

29 NIL 

Student Name 
Suryaprakash Sahu 

30 NIL 

UR=10 

SC= 04 

Mobile Father Name 

6266995602|Mr Gajendra Sahu 
8103167911 RAGHU NATH 
9302181829 Madvi Deva 
9131389055| Thakurram 
6265203660 PARMESHWAR 
7999229167\DURGAPRASAD JAINFemaleOBC 

ST=10 

OBC=04 

PWD 

F.F. 

Gen. 

3-22s 

cate. 

Male OBC 

Female ST 
Female ST 
Female ST 
Female ST 

3.425 

W. P. 

3 

Final Score 

59.33 

57.06 

53.44 

51.61 

51.44 

51,44 

03kl25 



5 No Application id 
1|A28120000001 
2|A28120000014 
3A28120000010 
4|A28120000006 
5|A28120000002 
6|A28120000011 

7|A28120000003 
8A28120000008 

9|A28120000012 
10|A28120000016 

11|A28120000013 

12 NIL 
13 NIL 

14 NIL 

15|A28120000015 
16|A28120000004 
17 NIL 

18|NIL 
19 NIL 
20 NIL 
21 NIL 

22| NIL 
23|NIL 
24| NIL 

25 A28120000009 
26- VÍL 

27\ NIL 
28| NIL 

29 NIL 

30 NIL 

M.A. S0cIology, FIRSI PROVISIONAL MEKII LISI Z0Z5-Z6 

Student Name 

DEVENDRA MANIKPURI 
MOHAN BAGHEL 

|NAMRATA PARIDA 

|ARTI 
BHAGBATI BAGHEL 

SAHADEV 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SAHUL DARRO 

|Sonam Pandey 
Kiran Markam 

GUNGUN NAG 

PREETI NETAM 
MANISHA 

KIRTAN KUMAR 

UR=10 

Mobile Father Name Gender 
7694832902 |ARJUN MANIKPURI Male 
9303189342| CHITU BAGHEL Male 

8461928750NATABAR PARIDA Female 
7649074031 BUDARAM 

6268347578 SAMPAT RAM BAGH| Female 
9201384747 BIRAJU RAM 

SC= 04 

8817178169 SOMA RAM 
9244587626|GULAB SINGH DARR(Male 
8817756188|Pramod Pandey 
8817208060|Jaynath markam 

9407695895 VISHNU NAG 

ST=10 

9303721568 Mannuram netam 
6266177208 PADUM LAL 

OBC 

6266214299 SONSAY 

PWD 

F.F. 

Female 

3.72s 

(or:.l.Sa) 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

cate.Div. Final Score 
GENERANo 

No 

GENERANo 
ST 

|ST 

ST 

OBC 

|ST 
ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

No 

GENERANo 

Corsiyaalos) 

No 

|Yes 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

68.5 

62.94 

59.56 

55.5 

54.89 

54.72 

54.28 

53.28 

52 

51.56 

50.11 

47.06| 
46.11 

45.06 

03/0-) 2. 



S. N. Application id 
1|A27117000002 

2\A27117000001 
3|A27117000003 
4| A27117000005 
5A27117000004 

6|NIL 
7 NIL 
8|NIL 

M.A. History, FIRST PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2025-26 

9|NIL 
10 NIL 

11 NIL 

12| NIL 
13| NIL 
14 NIL 

15 NIL 
16| NIL 
17 NIL 

18|NIL 
19 NIL 
20| NIL 
21 NIL 
22| NIL 
23| NIL 
24 NIL 

25 NIL 
26|NIL 

27|NIL 
28| NIL 

29 NIL 

30 NIL 

Student Name 

AJAY DIWAN 
BHELKU RAM 

NAMRATA PARIDA 
MUKESH KUMAR 
NEERAJ KUMAR UIKE 

Mobile Father Name 

7999954670 RAMBHAROSH DIWAN 
82239511862 \ MAHRU RAM 
8461928750| NATABAR PARIDA 
6264062784 SIYARAM 
7974112366|JAIRAM UIKE 

SC= 04 

ST=10 

OBC 

PWD 

F.F. 

UR=10 

(er.g.LSl) 

Gender category 
Male OBC 
Male ST 
Female GENERAL 

|Male ST 
Male ST 

Final Score 

81.3 

66.17 

59.56 

58 

53.28 

ojo7)2s 
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